
FEBRUARY 2017 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each state is its own region - except that states followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

State/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT State/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

ARIZONA Atkins Acadmeic Tech HS 19 18 23 22 21 103

Morenci Jr/Sr HS                   Triad Math and Science 13  7 15  7 14  56

Arizona School for the Arts 19              19 Charlotte Catholic HS 16 14 21 17 21  89

Brophy College Preparatory 21 22 22 21 20 106 Davidson Day School 21 20 21 20 23 105

Gilbert Classical Academy                   Mallard Creek HS 24 25 26        75

Highland HS 15 11 21 18 18  83 W.A. Hough High School 19 15 23 12 18  87

Mesquite HS 21 22 22 22 24 111 Pinecrest HS 22 18 25 18 22 105

Mountain Pointe HS 21 14 21 20 14  90 Cedar Ridge HS 14 10 18  5     47

Phoenix Country Day School 22 18 23 20 23 106 Millennium Charter Academy  7  6           13

Tempe HS 15  9           24 Cary Academy 28 27 27 28 27 137

Westwood High School 26 20    10 21  77 Enloe HS 25 27 30 28 30 140

Sonoran Science Academy 24 20 26 15 25 110 Ravenscroft School                   

DELAWARE - 2 NORTH DAKOTA - 4

St. Andrews School 24 22 29 26 28 129 Dickinson HS 15  6 16        37

The Charter School of 26 27 29 29 30 141 OREGON - 9

HAWAII - 3 Lakeridge HS 19 14 18    16  67

Parker School 15  9 14  9  8  55 North Salem HS       12        12

IOWA - 4 South Salem HS                   

Waukee High School 15  7  8  4  7  41 Lincoln High School 25 27           52

Iowa City West HS 26 27 29 30 29 141 West Salem HS                   

Iowa Mennonite School 15  6           21 Jesuit HS 26 27           53

KANSAS - 6 Sunset High School 26 26 30 30 28 140

Pittsburg HS 15  9 10 11  7  52 The Catlin Gabel School 21 22 20 16 22 101

Olathe North HS  7               7 Valley Catholic School 26 23 28 26 29 132

Olathe Northwest HS 12  3 14  6  5  40 Westview High School 25 24 16 25 29 119

Shawnee Mission South HS 23 17 27 19 21 107 SOUTH CAROLINA - 2

Shawnee Mission West HS 21 16 21 16 21  95 Christ Church Episcopal Sch 21 18           39

Seaman HS 20 11 19 16 16  82 Southside Christian School 22 20 26 24 25 117

KENTUCKY - 2 Hammond School 25 25 26 23     99

Newport Central Catholic HS  2               2 JF Byrnes HS                   

Paul Laurnece Dunbar HS 25 24 29 27 29 134 TENNESSEE - 10

MONTANA - 4 The Webb School 25 17 25 20 25 112

Hellgate High School 14  9 14  7  8  52 Harpeth Hall School 23 17 25 21 27 113

NEBRASKA - 4 University School of Nashville 23 21 22 22 25 113

Central HS          17     17 Saint Andrew's Sewanee School  9 14 20 15 15  73

Lincoln Northeast HS                   Signal Mountain MS/HS 19 16 23 17 23  98

Scottsbluff High School 19 10 20  9 15  73 Bearden HS 21 19 26 24 25 115

NEVADA - 3 Blackman HS                   

Clark HS 26 27 28 30 28 139 White Station HS 26 26 26 29 25 132

Coral Academy of Science Las                   UTAH - 3

Spring Valley High School 16 11           27 Logan High School                   

Elko High School 16  7 15  8  9  55 West High School  9 16       19  44

NORTH CAROLINA - 8 North Summit HS 15 10 14  9 14  62

Washington HS                   Maeser Prep Academy 22 16 23  9 21  91

Freedom HS 12 12  8    15  47 WEST VIRGINIA - 2

West Carteret HS 14 13 14 13  8  62 Elkins High School 16 14 17 15 22  84

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE
Bergen A, Valley Catholic School, OR Jack M, Cary Academy, NC

Tamjeed A, Signal Mountain MS/HS, TN Ali M, Atkins Acadmeic Tech HS, NC

Justin B, Westview High School, OR Mohini M, Harpeth Hall School, TN

Alex B, Clark HS, NV Johnny O, The Webb School, TN

Nathan B, Westwood High School, AZ Vincent P, Clark HS, NV

Grant C, Westview High School, OR Sahil P, Enloe HS, NC

Ben C, St. Andrews School, DE Finlay P, Sonoran Science Academy, AZ

Srish C, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE Juliana P, Bearden HS, TN

Priscilla C, Bearden HS, TN Jeongwoo S, Iowa City West HS, IA

Mason C, Elkins High School, WV Josh S, Maeser Prep Academy, UT

Michelle D, Enloe HS, NC Keshav S, Enloe HS, NC

Daniel F, Mesquite HS, AZ Andrew T, Signal Mountain MS/HS, TN

Seancarlos G, Valley Catholic School, OR Maxwell T, Sonoran Science Academy, AZ

Anming G, White Station HS, TN Udeerna T, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE

Michael H, Iowa City West HS, IA Eric T, Westview High School, OR

Matt J, Bearden HS, TN Jonathan T, Westview High School, OR



HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

30Junhee L - Iowa City West HS, IA 27Mindy L - The Webb School, TN

30Kevin L - White Station HS, TN 27Austin L - Paul Laurnece Dunbar HS, KY

29Anming G - White Station HS, TN 27Kevin L - Iowa City West HS, IA

29Jerrick L - Sunset High School, OR 27Grant L - The Charter School of Wilmington, 

29Jack M - Cary Academy, NC 27Haokuan L - St. Andrews School, DE

29Vincent P - Clark HS, NV 27Vincent T - Clark HS, NV

29Juliana P - Bearden HS, TN 26Ben C - St. Andrews School, DE

29Jeongwoo S - Iowa City West HS, IA 26Michelle D - Enloe HS, NC

29Maxwell T - Sonoran Science Academy, AZ 26Daniel F - Mesquite HS, AZ

28Sahil P - Enloe HS, NC 26Edward F - Enloe HS, NC

28Pranay T - Cary Academy, NC 26Michael H - Iowa City West HS, IA

28Vincent W - Cary Academy, NC 26Michael L - The Charter School of Wilmington

28Xuqing X - The Charter School of Wilmington, 26Nathan P - Sunset High School, OR

28Barbara X - University School of Nashville, TN 26Abhishek T - The Charter School of Wilmingt

28Ann X - Valley Catholic School, OR 26Kaili W - Harpeth Hall School, TN

28Alexander Z - The Charter School of Wilmingt 26Stephen Y - Paul Laurnece Dunbar HS, KY

27Joshua H - Sunset High School, OR 26Kevin Z - Enloe HS, NC

27Andrew J - Sunset High School, OR

141Iowa City West HS, IA 111Mesquite HS, AZ

141The Charter School of Wilmington, DE 110Sonoran Science Academy, AZ

140Enloe HS, NC 107Shawnee Mission South HS, KS

140Sunset High School, OR 106Brophy College Preparatory, AZ

139Clark HS, NV 106Phoenix Country Day School, AZ

137Cary Academy, NC 105Davidson Day School, NC

134Paul Laurnece Dunbar HS, KY 105Pinecrest HS, NC

132Valley Catholic School, OR 103Atkins Acadmeic Tech HS, NC

132White Station HS, TN 101The Catlin Gabel School, OR

129St. Andrews School, DE 99Hammond School, SC

119Westview High School, OR 98Signal Mountain MS/HS, TN

117Southside Christian School, SC 95Shawnee Mission West HS, KS

115Bearden HS, TN 91Maeser Prep Academy, UT

113Harpeth Hall School, TN 90Mountain Pointe HS, AZ

113University School of Nashville, TN 89Charlotte Catholic HS, NC

112The Webb School, TN

Brandon J, Valley Catholic School, OR David V, Paul Laurnece Dunbar HS, KY

Andrew J, Sunset High School, OR Kaili W, Harpeth Hall School, TN

Alex J, Enloe HS, NC Vincent W, Cary Academy, NC

Shreya K, Clark HS, NV Xuqing X, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE

Julian K, The Catlin Gabel School, OR Albert X, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE

Junhee L, Iowa City West HS, IA Benjamin X, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE

Mathus L, The Catlin Gabel School, OR Barbara X, University School of Nashville, TN

Austin L, Paul Laurnece Dunbar HS, KY Ann X, Valley Catholic School, OR

Jerrick L, Sunset High School, OR Elaine Y, Sunset High School, OR

Kevin L, Iowa City West HS, IA Stephen Y, Paul Laurnece Dunbar HS, KY

Steven L, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE Steven Z, Southside Christian School, SC

Grant L, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE Kevin Z, Enloe HS, NC

Kevin L, White Station HS, TN Jerry Z, Enloe HS, NC

Haokuan L, St. Andrews School, DE Michelle Z, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE

Cameron M, Brophy College Preparatory, AZ Stella Z, St. Andrews School, DE

Aareyan M, Mesquite HS, AZ Alexander Z, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE

Cici M, Paul Laurnece Dunbar HS, KY


